

UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.2 (IN CHAMBERS) COURT No. 3 SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 3 in Civil Appeal No. 3700 of 1999@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Chandigarh Administration & Ors. Appellants

VERSUS

Namit Kumar & Ors. Respondents

(Appln.(s) for restoration of the order dt. 12/12/2002)  
(With office report dated 31/01/2003)

Date : 20/02/2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI

For Appellant (s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor,Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv. (N/P)  
Ms. Hemantika Wahni,Adv. (N/P)  
Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
The order dated 12th December, 2002 is recalled. I.A.  
No.3 is, accordingly, ordered.

List I.A. No.2 along with the appeal.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master