

b

C.A.No. 3700 OF 1999
ITEM No.101

Court No. 8

SECTION IV/IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3700 OF 1999

Chandigarh Administration & Ors. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Namit Kumar & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With application for intervention and substitution and c/delay
in filing substitution application of L.Rs. of deceased
Amarnath (Intervener) and with office report)

W I T H

S.L.P.(C) No.14342/1998

(With application for permission to file SLP and with prayer
for interim relief),

S.L.P.(C) No.14639/1998 (With appln. for urging addl. grounds),

S.L.P.(C) Nos.76-77/1999 (With prayer for interim relief),

S.L.P.(C) No.13994/1999 (With application for raising addl. grounds
and with prayer for interim relief), and

S.L.P.(C) No.13720/1999 (With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and
with prayer for interim relief and O.R.)

Date : 19/08/2004 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appearing parties:

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Somiran Sharma,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor,Adv.
Mr. B.R. Kapur,Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Khatri,Adv.
Mr. M.K. Verma,Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.

Contd...2/-

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.
Ms. Inklea Barooah,Adv.

Mr. H.M. Singh,Adv.
Ms. Shabana Saifi,Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain,Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

Mr. Har Dev Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Masant,Adv.
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv.

Mrs. Rani Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call the matters on 01.09.2004.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master Court Master